
LIFETIME Oil Changes*

We will change your oil at regular scheduled intervals as 
long as you own your vehicle. The frequency of oil changes 
is based on the manufacturer’s recommended maintenance 
schedule.

LIFETIME Multi-Point Inspections*

We will provide multi-point inspections for your vehicle 
for as long as you own it.

1 YEAR Benefits
Identity Theft Protection, Tire Rotations, Road Hazard, 
Tire & Wheel Coverage, Dent & Ding Coverage, Wind   
shield Repair Coverage, Towing Service.

Rewards Program*

Earn 5 points for every dollar spent in our service or parts 
departments.

*Seth Wadley Promise Rewards Program has stipulations, excludes certain vehicles 
and equipment at dealer discretion. See dealer for details. See restrictions on our 
limited lifetime engine repair agreement. See terms and conditions of the program 
for details. ** Engine treatment is required every 15,000 miles/12 months for 
$89.95. Pre-Owned vehicles must be up to 6 Years model years old or 100,000 
miles or less.

Our Promise is also our Guarantee! Each qualified new and pre-owned vehicle 
includes our limited lifetime engine guarantee. Simply return to the location 
where your vehicle was purchased for your recommended regularly scheduled 
maintenance and you are covered. We pride ourselves on our customer loyalty 
and what a better way than to guarantee your engine for as long as you own 
your vehicle. 

Seth Wadley Exclusive 

UNLIMITED
MILEAGE

UNLIMITED
TIME

NO
DEDUCTIBLE

100% PARTS
& LABOR

Purchase a new or pre-owned vehicle and be enrolled 
in the Seth Wadley Promise Rewards Program you 
will receive the following…

LIFETIME Engine Guarantee**

All at NO CHARGE to you!



*See written agreement for details. 

Lifetime Engine Guarantee*

Lifetime Oil Changes*

Lifetime Multi-Point Inspections

Lifetime Pre-Vacation Vehicle Check-Up

Identity Theft Protection

Tire Rotations

Road Hazard Tire & Wheel Coverage

Dent & Ding Coverage

Windshield Repair Coverage

Towing Service

24-Hour Roadside Assistance

Discount on Accessories

Earn Rewards Points For:
Customer Referral Purchase

Future Trade-In

Military Service

Joining Platinum Program

Completing Our Online Survey

Your Birthday 

Becoming Our Fan on Facebook

Every Dollar Spent in Our Service and Part Departments

Lifetime

Lifetime

Lifetime

Lifetime

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

5%

20,000

10,000

5,000

500

250

250

5

Lifetime

Lifetime

Lifetime

Lifetime

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

5 Years

10%

40,000

20,000

10,000

5,000

1,000

500

500

5

All at NO
CHARGE to you!

Ask for Details

Gold
Rewards

Platinum
Rewards


