SETHWADLEY

Purchase a new or pre-owned vehicle and be enrolled in the Seth Wadley Promise Rewards Program you will receive the following...

AUTO GROUP



Seth Wadley Exclusive

Our Promise is also our Guarantee! Each qualified new and pre-owned vehicle includes our limited lifetime engine guarantee. Simply return to the location where your vehicle was purchased for your recommended regularly scheduled maintenance and you are covered. We pride ourselves on our customer loyalty and what a better way than to guarantee your engine for as long as you own your vehicle.







LIFETIME Oil Changes*

We will change your oil at regular scheduled intervals as long as you own your vehicle. The frequency of oil changes is based on the manufacturer's recommended maintenance schedule.



LIFETIME Multi-Point Inspections*

We will provide multi-point inspections for your vehicle for as long as you own it.



1 YEAR Benefits

Identity Theft Protection, Tire Rotations, Road Hazard, Tire & Wheel Coverage, Dent & Ding Coverage, Wind shield Repair Coverage, Towing Service.



Rewards Program*

Earn 5 points for every dollar spent in our service or parts departments.

All at NO CHARGE to you!

*Seth Wadley Promise Rewards Program has stipulations, excludes certain vehicles and equipment at dealer discretion. See dealer for details. See restrictions on our limited lifetime engine repair agreement. See terms and conditions of the program for details. ** Engine treatment is required every 15,000 miles/12 months for \$89.95. Pre-Owned vehicles must be up to 6 Years model years old or 100,000 miles or less.

SETH WADLEY

PROMISE

AUTO GROUP	Gold Rewards	Platinum Rewards
Lifetime Engine Guarantee*	Lifetime	Lifetime
Lifetime Oil Changes*	Lifetime	Lifetime
Lifetime Multi-Point Inspections	Lifetime	Lifetime
Lifetime Pre-Vacation Vehicle Check-Up	Lifetime	Lifetime
Identity Theft Protection	1 Year	5 Years
Tire Rotations	1 Year	5 Years
Road Hazard Tire & Wheel Coverage	1 Year	5 Years
Dent & Ding Coverage	1 Year	5 Years
Windshield Repair Coverage	1 Year	5 Years
Towing Service	1 Year	5 Years
24-Hour Roadside Assistance	1 Year	5 Years
Discount on Accessories	5%	10%
Earn Rewards Points For:		
Customer Referral Purchase	20,000	40,000
Future Trade-In	10,000	20,000
Military Service	5,000	10,000
Joining Platinum Program		5,000
Completing Our Online Survey	500	1,000
Your Birthday	250	500
Becoming Our Fan on Facebook	250	500
Every Dollar Spent in Our Service and Part Departments	5	5
	All at NO	Ask for Details

CHARGE to you!

Ask for Details

*See written agreement for details.